Our WKT brand establish on 2007 with 14
years experience on ball screw manufacturer
industry. We focus on constant product
development which win good reputation in
China and Overseas market. Meanwhile, we
also develop ball screw related product like
linear motion products so that give customer

Customized Ballscrew Nut and end journal
Grease Replacing
Maintenance and assembling
Please contact the salesman for details
MEF MIF(MUF) MPF
MIA
MIC
MIS
MEF
Model d D F L B W H X
MIF0401 4 10 20 12 3 15 14 2.9
MIF0501 5 10 20 12 3 15 14 2.9
MIF0601 6 12 24 15 3.5 18 16 3.4
MIF0601B 6 13 26 17 4 20 16 3.4
MIF0601C 6 11 23 14.5 3.5 17 15 3.4
MIF0602 6 12 24 15 3.5 18 16 3.4
MIF0602B 6 15 28 17 4 22 19 3.4
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z R
MIF0601D 6 10 21 14.5 4.5 15 10 2.9 5 2.9 3
Model d D F L L1 B W H X
MEF0606 6 14 27 17 9.5 4 21 16 3.4
Model d D L L1 L2 E T
MIA0601B 6 12 15 5 - - M10x1
MIA0602 6 12 20 6 - - M10x1
MIA0602B 6 12 16 5 - - M10x1
MIA0602C 6 12 20 6 8 11 M10x1
Model d L L1 W W1 W2 H H1 X Z
MIS0601 6 16 12 14 10 7 12 6 2.5 5
MIS0601B 6 20 15 13 8 6.5 11 5.5 2.5 5
MIS0601C 6 15 10 15 10 7.5 12.5 6.5 2.5 5.5
Model d D F L B W H X 油孔
MIF0801 8 14 27 16 4 21 18 3.4 -
MIF0801B 8 16 29 17 4 23 18 3.4 -
MIF0801C 8 13 26 15 4 20 17 3.4 -
MIF0801D 8 12 25 15 4 19 16 3.4 -
MIF0802 8 14 27 16 4 21 18 3.4 -
MIF0802B 8 16 29 26 4 23 20 3.4 -
MIF0802C 8 15 28 18 4 22 19 3.4 -
MIF0802D 8 14 27 17 6 21 19 3.4 -
MIF0802E 8 15 28 22 5 22 19 3.4 -
MIF0802.5 8 16 29 26 4 23 20 3.4 -
MIF0802.5B 8 16 28 30 6 22 19 3.4 -
MUF0804 8 16 29 16 4 23 20 3.4 -
Model d D L L1 L2 L3 W H E T
MIA0801 8 16 22 8 - - - - - M14x1
MIA0802 8 16 27 8 - - - - - M14x1
MIA0802B 8 18 27 8 5 5 - - 17 M14x1
MIA0802.5B 8 17.5 23.5 7.5 3 - 3.2 2 - M15x1
Model d D L S S1 W H
MIC0801 8 14 16 10 3 3 1.8
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MPF0804 8 21 39 28 5 31 23 4.5 -

MPF 8
4 2 3.5 2600 4200 0-0.005 -
5 1.588 2.5 1800 3000 0-0.005 -
8 1.588 2.5 1700 3400 0-0.005 -
MIS 8
1 0.8 3 780 1650 0-0.005 -
2 1.2 3 850 1600 0-0.005 -
The above models can be made as left hand thread, right hand thread or Bi-directinal(left hand+right hand) thread， special sizes can be customized.
MIF
MIF
MIF
MEF
MWF
MIA
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MIF1002 10 18 35 28 5 27 22 4.5 -
MIF1003 10 20 37 32 6 29 24 4.5 -
MIF1004 10 20 37 38 8 29 24 4.5 M5
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MIF1003B 10 23 39 30 6 29.7 30 4.5 -
MIF1004B 10 23 41 30 6 30 30 4.5 -
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z Q
MIF1004C 10 26 46 34 10 36 28 4.5 8 4.5 M6
Model d D L L1 L2 W H T
MIA1002 10 19.5 22 7.5 3 3.2 2.5 M17x1
MIA1002B 10 18 28 7 - - - M16x1
MIA1004 10 21 30 8 3 3.2 3 M18x1
Model d D L L1 F B W H X Q
MEF1010 10 23 27 15.5 40 5 32 25 4.5 -
通孔
油孔油孔

1.588 3 1500 2600 0-0.005 0.24
3 2 3 2600 5200 0-0.005 0.24
4 2.381 3 3000 5200 0-0.005 0.24
MIA 10
2 1.2 4 1950 3800 0-0.005 -
4 2.381 3 3000 5200 0-0.005 -
MEF 10 10 2 3.2 3300 5900 0-0.005 -
MPF 10 10 2 2.5 2470 4600 0-0.005 -
MWF 10 4 2 2.5 3350 5900 0-0.005 -
The above models can be made as left hand thread, right hand thread or Bi-directinal(left hand+right hand) thread， special sizes can be customized.
MIF MIF
MIF
MIF
MIA
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MIF1201 12 20 37 28 5 29 24 4.5 -
MIF1202 12 20 37 28 5 29 24 4.5 -
MIF1203 12 22 39 32 6 31 26 4.5 -
MIF1204C 12 24 40 28 6 32 25 3.5 -
MIF1205 12 22 43 38 8 31 26 4.5 M5
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z H2 Q
MIF1202B 12 20 40 33 8 29 25 4.5 8 5 36 M5
MIF1204B 12 26 46 34 8 36 28 4.5 8 4.5 42 M5
MIF1205B 12 30 50 40 10 40 32 4.5 8 4 45 M6
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z Q
MIF1202C 12 25 44 35 8 33 34 4.5 8 4.4 M5
Model d D F L B W H X Y Z Q
MIF1204D 12 24 44 40 10 34 34 4.5 8 4.5 M7
Model d D L L1 T
MIA1204 12 25.5 34 10 M20x1
MIA1205 12 24 38 10 M20x1
MIA1202 12 20 28 10 M18x1
通孔
油孔
油孔
油孔

MWF 12 10 2.381 2.5 3000 9800 0-0.005 -
The above models can be made as left hand thread, right hand thread or Bi-directinal(left hand+right hand) thread， special sizes can be customized.
Model d D F L B W H H2 X Y Z Q
MWF1210 12 30 50 50 10 40 32 45 4.5 8 4.4 M6
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MEF1205 12 24 40 28.5 10 32 30 4.5 M6
MWF
MEF
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MPF1208 12 24 40 42 10 32 30 4.5 M6
MIC
MPF
Model d D L
MIC1205 12 22 30
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MIF1402 14 21 40 23 6 31 26 5.5 -
MIF1403 14 24 41 32 6 33 28 5.5 -
MIF1404 14 26 45 33 6 36 28 5.5 -
MIF1404B 14 26 45 36 8 35 28 5.5 M5
MIF1405 14 26 46 40 8 36 30 5.5 M5
MIF1602 16 25 43 40 10 35 29 5.5 M6
MIF2002 20 30 50 40 10 40 35 5.5 M6
Model d D F L B W H X Q
MIF1405B 14 25 45.5 38 6 34 34 5 -
MIF MIF
MEF
Model d D F L L1 B W H H2 X Y Z Q
MEF1616 16 32 57 40 23 10 45 34 50 5.5 9.5 5.5 M6

MPF
MEF
MWF
Model d L Ball Diameter Other Parameters
MIF0501 5 1 0.8 Ref P5
MIF0601 6 1 0.8 Ref P5
MIF0801
8
1 0.8
Ref P7MIF0801.5 1.5 1.0
MIF0802 2 1.2
MIF1001
10
1 0.8
Ref P9
MIF1001.5 1.5 1.0
MIF1002 2 1.2
MIF1002.5 2.5 1.5875
MIF1003 3 2.0
MIF1004 4 2.0
MIF1005 5 2.0
MIF1201
12
1 0.8
Ref P11
MIF1202 2 1.2
MIF1202.5 2.5 1.5875
MIF1203 3 2.0
MIF1204 4 2.381
MIF1401
14
1 0.8
Ref P13
MIF1402 2 1.2
MIF1402.5 2.5 1.5875
MIF1403 3 2.0
MIF1404 4 2.381
MIF1405 5 2.381
MIF1601